KM Prec fin 9 maj 2012
Antal deltagare: 10

Serie

Andreas Johansson
Gunnar Karlsson
Lasse Abrahamsson
Jonas Mielonen
Marcus Wedstedt
Jari Asu

Anders Pettersson
Ari Asu

Anders Fridh
Rikard Larsson
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KM Prec grov
Antal deltagare: 6st

Serie

Gunnar Karlsson
Andreas Johansson
Jonas Mielonen
Lasse Abrahamsson
Ari Asu

Jari Asu
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48
41
45
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39
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Summa
277
276
270
264
263
261
248
228
228
209

Summa
275
273
270
242
239
236



